ID Student Class Roll Total Fees Recieved Fee Remaining Fee
14 Carmelo Junior 49 2800 800 2000
15 Benjamin Junior 2 367 100 267
16 Carmelo Junior 3 456 100 356
17 Jaden Senior 4 733 50 683
18 Jake Senior 5 871 100 771
19 Jesus Freshman 6 1200 100 1100
20 Jordan Senior 7 1200 100 1100
21 Kanye Freshman 8 1300 200 1100
22 Kevin Junior 9 1400 1000 400
23 Kevin Freshman 10 1432 600 832
24 Kim Sophomore 11 1600 100 1500
25 Lola Senior 12 1523 300 1223
26 Mathew Freshman 13 1700 100 1600
27 Mathew Junior 14 1900 200 1700
28 Michael Sophomore 15 2000 500 1500
29 Rosa Senior 16 2100 200 1900
30 Sergio Senior 17 2200 200 2000
32 Benjamin Freshman 18 2600 500 2100
33 Elias Junior 19 1700 5 1695
34 Bob Sophomore 20 2400 150 2250
35 Ethan Senior 21 3000 2000 1000
36 George Sophomore 22 9234 5000 4234
37 Mike Junior 23 2900 100 2800
38 Jesus Senior 24 2500 100 2400
39 Jaden Junior 25 2700 300 2400
40 Jake Freshman 26 2900 100 2800
41 Smiley Freshman 27 3000 100 2900
42 Emily Freshman 28 2100 100 2000
43 johnny Junior 29 2500 200 2300
44 Jong Junior 30 7344 500 6844
45 Mia Senior 31 2200 200 2000
46 Stephanie Freshman 32 7344 100 7244
47 Woods Sophomore 33 2900 100 2800
48 Tom Freshman 34 733 100 633
49 Jong Senior 35 1500 500 1000
50 gabe Freshman 36 1432 460 972
51 Evan Freshman 37 2000 550 1450
52 Kasen Freshman 38 9234 475 8759
53 Russel Senior 39 1900 500 1400




54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Bronnie
Kendra
Lola
Kasen
Kimmy
Woods
Lola
Jong
Stephanie
Chris
Kevin
George
Jordan
Ethan
Mathew
Luis
Russel
Evan
Tom
Mayra
Michael

Junior
Junior
Freshman
Senior
Sophomore
Senior
Senior
Freshman
Senior
Senior
Junior
Sophomore
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Sophomore
Senior
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Freshman

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

2700
3000
7391
2600
871
1200
1600
2512
2900
500
1523
1900
7654
500
2800
3000
2300
7654
2500
2700
871

220
925
445
200
800
500
600
1000
900
500
523
225
654
250
800
1500
300
2500
1500
1000
600

2480
2075
6946
2400
71
700
1000
1512
2000

1000
1675
7000
250
2000
1500
2000
5154
1000
1700
271




